

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2018 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

CONTRACT B

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Reith Riley		Michigan Paving and Materials	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA, 13A	26,116	TON	\$ 69.91	\$ 1,825,769.56	\$ 65.93	\$ 1,721,827.88
Monument Box Adjust	14	EACH	\$ 375.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 6,650.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	4,506	LFT	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,126.50	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,126.50
Slope Restoration	955	SYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 14,325.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,730.00
Shoulder, CI II	8,610	TON	\$ 24.12	\$ 207,673.20	\$ 17.50	\$ 150,675.00
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	32	EACH	\$ 375.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 15,200.00
Dr. Structure Reconstruct	1	FT	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
Cold milling HMA surface	420	SYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,560.00
Curb, Conc, Det B2 - Special	200	FT	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT B				\$ 2,078,644.26		\$ 1,914,969.38

Indicates Bid Error